

MSHS Football's 5th Annual:

Chase for the Championship

5k Run/Walk & 1 Mile Fun Run

Saturday, June 3, 2017

8 AM - 10 AM

Come join the TEAM in our *Chase for the Championship*!

MSHS Chase for the Championship 5K Run/Walk &1 Mile Fun Run event will benefit Madison Southern's Football Team. Our 2017 roster has close to 75 players, and running the program successfully takes support from the community and money. We invite you to join us to show our young men your championship traits on Saturday, June 3. Race winners in each age group will be awarded at the end of the race. Register on or before Wednesday, May 24th, to receive a race t-shirt. Registration is \$25. Those who register *after* May 24th are not guaranteed a race t-shirt. To register online visit: www.madsouthfootball.com or search our event at active.com

Race Day Registration begins @ 7 AM on Madison Southern's campus.

"Championships are won by individual effort to a group cause."

Address ___ Age on race day _____ Gender ___ City, State, Zip ___ T-shirt size: (YS, YM, YL, S, M, L XL, XXL) circle size #Extra shirts (\$10 each): ___(sz:____) Runner ___ Walker__ Group name (if applicable):___ **Group with largest number of participants will receive \$100 toward their booster club or organization. Please note on the form your group name. You **5K AWARDS** must have at least 10 in your group to qualify. 1st, 2nd, & 3rd place Male & 1st, 2nd, 3rd place Female Overall Male & Female Winners in the following age groups: Disclaimer: Lunderstand that there are inherent 60+, 55-59, 50-54, 45-49, 40-44, 35-39, 30-34, 25-29, 20-24, risks involved in participating in the Chase for 18-24, 13-17, 12 & under the Championship race, and that I will assume

FUN RUN SECTION	
\$15/Fun Runner	
The Fun Run will run on the track around Madison Southern's football field. It will begin at 8:30.	
Name & Age of Fun Run Participant(s):	
(1)	T-shirt size
(2)	T-shirt size
(3)	T-shirt size
Group name (if applicable):	

Disclaimer: I understand that there are inherent risks involved in participating in the Chase for the Championship race, and that I will assume all risks and hazards incidental to such participation and do hereby waive, release, absolve, indemnify and agree to hold blameless the organizers, sponsors, supervisors, participants, staff personnel, and Madison County Schools.

Signature of runner (or guardian for participants under 14):

Send registration and check to MSHS Football Boosters: Chase for the Championship, 279 Glades Rd.Berea, KY 40403. Make checks payable to MSHS Football Boosters. To register online visit: www.madsouthfootball.com or search our event at active.com